
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 10

Start 12-28-17
2 soil 2 Finish 1-8-18
20 clay/gravel 22
6 lime 28

189 shale 217
43 lime 260
43 shale 303
52 lime 355
19 shale 374 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1061.4’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 140 sxs  

9 lime 383
4 shale 387
90 lime 477
58 shale 535
60 lime 595
5 shale 600
45 lime 645

171 shale 816
38 lime 854
49 shale 903
31 lime 934
16 shale 950
7 lime 957
16 shale 973
6 lime 979
5 shale 984
5 lime 989
37 shale 1026
10 bkn sand 1036 Good show
2 dk sand 1038 Show
28 shale 1066 T.D
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